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Num.

Classifica Generale

Nome

73 Maestri Cesare
48 Filosi Marco

1 Bottarelli Andrea
64 Maini Marco
56 Bani Franco
66 Pennacchio Matteo
61 Cristini Fabio
71 Lazzari Domenico
68 Salghetti Diego

102 Riva Donato

23 Rambaldini Insen
47 Peoli Angelo
95 Bottarelli Giorgio
41 Boniotti Claudio
49 Borriello Ciro

9 Gatta Rinaldo
63 Frassi Eros

6 Piccini Fabio
97 Gatti Gabriele
26 Peli Maurizio
99 Conti Anna
65 Piccinotti Nicola
91 Bontacchio Mattia
57 Bertoletti Roberto
72 Serena Angela
87 Fada Daniele

5 Arbisi Simone
62 Ferrazzini Michele
79 Speranza Francesco
70 Zanotti Giuseppe

18 Bonomelli Alessandro

60 Brugnani Fabio
33 Piotti Stefano
7 Aresi Marco
14 Acerbis Monia
69 Turotti Andrea
101 Rambaldini Donald
58 Bettoni Pierluigi
78 Bonora Lara

Pezzaze - 1 Maggio 2016

Societa

Atl. Valli Bergamasche
SA Valchiese

Legnami Pellegrinelli
New Athletics Sulzano
New Athletics Sulzano
New Athletics Sulzano
New Athletics Sulzano
Pol. Pertica Bassa
New Athletics Sulzano
Pol. Ome

SSD Bagolino

UISP

Atl. Lumezzane C.S.P.
Atl. Cellatica
Marathon Cremona
Promosport Valli Bs
New Athletics Sulzano
Libertas Vallesabbia
Legnami Pellegrinelli
Libero

Atl. Franciacorta

New Athletics Sulzano
Pol. Pezzaze

New Athletics Sulzano
FreeZone

Pol. Alta Valtrompia
Pol. Pertica Bassa
New Athletics Sulzano
Garda Sport Events
New Athletics Sulzano
Atl. Franciacorta

New Athletics Sulzano
Promosport Valli Bs
GP Over Pontevico
Runners Bergamo
New Athletics Sulzano
SSD Bagolino

New Athletics Sulzano
FreeZone

24 Facondini Alessandro ASD Cus Brescia

1 Maggio 2016
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9° Valle Trompia Half Marathon

Pezzaze

S. A.C. Tempo

M 93A 01.34.36
M 95A 01.40.15
M 87A 01.40.47
M 73A 01.46.55
M 67A 01.49.37
M 81A 01.53.11
M 74A 01.53.49
M 74A 01.54.48
M 85A 01.56.43
M 71A 01.58.11
M 74A 01.59.12
M 77A 01.59.54
M 60B 01.59.58
M 69A 02.02.07
M 74A 02.02.15
M 60B 02.04.15
M 89A 02.04.26
M 67A 02.04.49
M 80A 02.08.37
M 66B 02.09.24
F 80F 02.09.37
M 84A 02.09.44
M 89A 02.10.03
M 72A 02.10.27
F 77F 02.11.20
M 70A 02.11.22
M 82A 02.13.11
M 82A 02.13.21
M 65B 02.14.07
M 79A 02.15.26
M 68A 02.15.44
M 82A 02.17.00
M 71A 02.17.03
M 75A 02.17.31
F 70F 02.19.01
M 71A 02.20.17
M 74A 02.20.39
M 68A 02.20.41
F 73F 02.21.43
M 89A 02.21.52
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46 Pruna Mirko
74 Belotti Sara
76 Rota Mauro
80 Donina Davide
98 Asciana Mario
32 Peli Andrea

103 Scippa Gianluca

pol. Alta Valtrompia
La Recastello

Altitude Race

San Filippo Runners
SSD Bagolino

New Athletics Sulzano
Atl. Franciacorta

4 Inselvini PierGiuseppeAtl. Cellatica

31 Scalvini Giorgio
85 Preti Fabio
20 Pirovano Federico

75 Achim Nicolae Lucian

67 Picchi GianMario
84 Rambaldini Claudio
8 Zapponi Maurizio

77 Agostinelli Silvia
21 Ghilardi AnnaRosa
42 Bello Ermes

82 De Toma Luciano
50 Fantoni Ester

19 Ferrari Luciano

17 Camanini Giuseppe
54 Togni Tite

81 Piovani Gianmauro
40 Bonomi Giuliano
38 Codenotti Marino

SSD Bagolino

GP Over Pontevico
Europa Sporting Club
Libero

New Athletics Sulzano
Trail Running Brescia
GP Over Pontevico
Altitude Race

Valetudo Skyrunning It

Atl. Brescia Marathon
Libero

Trail Running Brescia
Runners Capriolese
Atl. Franciacorta
Trail Running Brescia
Corri x Brescia

Atl. Brescia Marathon
US La Sportiva

44 Ferlinghetti GianAndrePol. Alta Valtrompia

11 Bolgiani Riccardo
88 Quahid Abballah
13 Bracchi Valentino
3 Facchini Narciso
94 Balduchelli Simone
37 Mastella Stefano
92 Ghidinelli Diego
93 Sambrici Claudia
34 Mometti Maurizio

25 Mastrapasqua Aldo G.

22 Zanini Pierangelo
86 Rivetti Cristina

51 Tononi Claudio

16 Zanetti Giorgio

83 Merati Nicola

96 Bottarelli Valentina
53 Guerini Omar

52 Tacchetti Barbara
15 Scalvini Ivonne

10 Di Nonno Costanzo
39 Richiedei Stefano
27 Uberto Giovanni

1 Maggio 2016

Sport & Fitness

GP Allegrini

Atl. Franciacorta
Libertas Vallesabbia
Padile Running Team
Europa Sporting Club
Atl. Brescia Marathon
Atl. Brescia Marathon
Atl. Brescia Marathon
Atl. Brescia Marathon
Libero

Pol. Alta Valtrompia
Sport & Fithess

SSD Bagolino

Sport & Fithess

Atl. Lumezzane C.S.P.
Atl. Franciacorta
FreeZone

SSD Bagolino

Sport & Fithess

US La Sportiva

Sport & Fitness
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73A
79F
70 A
74 A
68A
76 A
81A
75 A
63B
63B
77 A
78 A
73A
72A
61B
70F
56 F
76 A
67A
66 F
53C
68A
64F
62B
67 A
77 A
65B
59B
62B
50C
58B
75A
73A
74 A
74F
58B
65B
66 B
66 F
70 A
70 A
65B
48 F
84A
75F
73F
52C
77 A
53C
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9° Valle Trompia Half Marathon

Pezzaze

02.23.22
02.23.48
02.24.46
02.25.19
02.27.07
02.27.44
02.27.49
02.27.56
02.29.10
02.32.18
02.32.42
02.33.18
02.33.48
02.34.17
02.34.18
02.34.44
02.36.15
02.38.34
02.38.35
02.39.27
02.39.39
02.40.08
02.41.56
02.41.57
02.44.15
02.44.48
02.46.14
02.47.06
02.49.33
02.52.04
02.54.28
02.55.03
02.58.02
02.58.15
02.58.16
02.58.17
02.58.18
03.00.17
03.01.33
03.02.09
03.03.22
03.03.51
03.06.03
03.07.59
03.08.00
03.14.41
03.20.24
03.20.40
03.28.30



9° Valle Trompia Half Marathon

90 12 Vielmi Marilena
91 FC

92 FC

93 2 Coghi Luca

94 28 Giudici Giovanni
95 35 Menasio Antonella
96 36 Ballini Francesca
97 55 Zilioli Giuseppe
98 89 Maiolini Fabio

99 59 Boglioni Andrea

1 Maggio 2016

SSD Bagolino

Pol. Pezzaze

Pol. Pezzaze

Arci Goodwin

Arci Garda Running
Trail Running Brescia
Trail Running Brescia
Running Prealpino

US La Sportiva

New Athletics Sulzano

75F

62B
87A
81F
76 F
73 A
81A
89A
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Pezzaze

03.35.51
03.35.52
03.35.53
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RIT
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Num.

Over 50

9° Valle Trompia Half Marathon

Nome

95 Bottarelli Giorgio
9 Gatta Rinaldo

26 Peli Maurizio

79 Speranza Francesco

31 Scalvini Giorgio
85 Preti Fabio

8 Zapponi Maurizio
81 Piovani Gianmauro

Pezzaze - 1 Maggio 2016

Classifica Over 50

Societa

Atl. Lumezzane C.S.P.

Promosport Valli Bs
Libero

Garda Sport Events
SSD Bagolino

GP Over Pontevico
GP Over Pontevico
Corri x Brescia

44 Ferlinghetti GianAndrePol. Alta Valtrompia

11 Bolgiani Riccardo

88 Quahid Abballah
3 Facchini Narciso

34 Mometti Maurizio

25 Mastrapasqua Aldo G.

22 Zanini Pierangelo
83 Merati Nicola
2 Coghi Luca

Sport & Fithess

GP Allegrini

Libertas Vallesabbia
Atl. Brescia Marathon
Atl. Brescia Marathon
Libero

Sport & Fithess

Arci Goodwin

Pagina 1

Pr.S.A. C.Tempo

Bs M 60B 01.59.58
Bs M 60B 02.04.15
Bs M 66B 02.09.24
Thn M 65B 02.14.07
Bs M 63B 02.29.10
Bs M 63B 02.32.18
Bs M 61B 02.34.18
Bs M 62B 02.41.57
Bs M 65B 02.46.14
Bs M 59B 02.47.06
Bs M 62B 02.49.33
Bs M 58B 02.54.28
Bs M 58B 02.58.17
Bs M 65B 02.58.18
Bs M 66B 03.00.17
Bs M 65B 03.03.51
Cr M 62B NP



A WNER

Over 60

9° Valle Trompia Half Marathon

Classifica Over 60

Num. Nome
19 Ferrari Luciano
13 Bracchi Valentino
10 Di Nonno Costanzo
27 Uberto Giovanni

Pezzaze - 1 Maggio 2016

Societa

Runners Capriolese
Atl. Franciacorta
Sport & Fitness
Sport & Fitness

Pagina 2

Pr.

Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs

TT=OL

. A. C. Tempo

53C
50C
52C
53C

02.39.39
02.52.04
03.20.24
03.28.30



Femminile

9° Valle Trompia Half Marathon

Pezzaze - 1 Maggio 2016
Classifica Femminile

CONOOTINIL,WNR

Pagina 3

Num. Nome Societa Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
99 Conti Anna Atl. Franciacorta Vr F 80F 02.09.37
72 Serena Angela FreeZone Bs F 77F 02.11.20
14 Acerbis Monia Runners Bergamo Bg F 70F 02.19.01
78 Bonora Lara FreeZone T™a F 73F 02.21.43
74 Belotti Sara La Recastello Bg F 79F 02.23.48
77 Agostinelli Silvia Altitude Race Bg F 70F 02.34.44
21 Ghilardi AnnaRosa Valetudo SkyrunningIt bg F 56F 02.36.15
50 Fantoni Ester Trail Running Brescia Bs F 66F 02.39.27
54 Togni Tite Trail Running Brescia Bs F 64F 02.41.56
93 Sambrici Claudia Atl. Brescia Marathon Bs F 74F 02.58.16
86 Rivetti Cristina Pol. Alta Valtrompia Bs F 66F 03.01.33
96 Bottarelli Valentina Atl. Lumezzane C.S.P. Bs F 48F 03.06.03
52 Tacchetti Barbara FreeZone Bs F 75F 03.08.00
15 Scalvini Ivonne SSD Bagolino Bs F 73F 03.14.41
12 Vielmi Marilena SSD Bagolino Bs F 75F 03.35.51
35 Menasio Antonella  Trail Running Brescia Bs F 81F NP
36 Ballini Francesca Trail Running Brescia Bs F 76F NP
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